
BSV Endkampf 2022
Ergebnis  2022

2.65.10 50m Pistole - Herrenklasse

1. SSK Pforzheim 1537  
Jan Geiges 517 
Ralf Fritsch 514 
Dr. Stephan Stathel 506 

2. SSK Weinheim 1451  
Waldemar Dick 491 
Paul Kühn 485 
Markus Boch 475 

3. SSK Karlsruhe 1416  
Kai Schlünz 505 
Patrick Stolzenberger 467 
Jörg Andreas Weber 444 

4. SSK Sinsheim 1329  
Thorsten Schimmer 474 
Gerd Häuselmann 464 
Ralf Prutky 391 

5. SSK Mannheim 1304  
Natalja Scherneck 458 
Alexander Kraft 457 
Hans Peter Krieger 389 

2.65.10 50m Pistole - Herrenklasse  

1. Geiges,  Jan SSK Pforzheim 87 85 87 84 92 82 517
2. Fritsch,  Ralf SSK Pforzheim 89 81 85 84 89 86 514
3. Stathel, Dr. Stephan SSK Pforzheim 83 86 86 80 88 83 506
4. Schlünz,  Kai SSK Karlsruhe 83 78 86 87 88 83 505
5. Dick,  Waldemar SSK Weinheim 81 86 78 76 88 82 491
6. Kühn,  Paul SSK Weinheim 85 83 82 80 73 82 485
7. Boch,  Markus SSK Weinheim 77 79 76 82 80 81 475
8. Schimmer,  Thorsten SSK Sinsheim 75 73 79 83 80 84 474
9. Stolzenberger,  Patrick SSK Karlsruhe 76 64 82 76 84 85 467

10. Häuselmann,  Gerd SSK Sinsheim 70 80 75 77 80 82 464
11. Scherneck,  Natalja SSK Mannheim 83 74 71 70 78 82 458
12. Kraft,  Alexander SSK Mannheim 77 65 85 83 72 75 457
13. Weber,  Jörg Andreas SSK Karlsruhe 57 81 70 81 72 83 444
14. Prutky,  Ralf SSK Sinsheim 65 61 72 70 58 65 391
15. Krieger,  Hans Peter SSK Mannheim 67 60 63 69 59 71 389
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